THERM-A-GAP® 500 SERIES
High Thermal Conductivity Thermal Gap Filler Pads
ERM-A-GAP® gap-filler sheets and pads offer excellent
thermal properties and conformability at low clamping forces.
Most products are available on aluminum foil “A” or on
“clean break” glass “G” fiber carrier. As with all previous
Parker Chomerics gap-fillers, the “A” versions have a high
strength acrylic pressure sensitive adhesive (PSA) for ease of

THERM-A-GAP PAD PRODUCT INFORMATION
THERM-A-GAP PAD ORDERING INFORMATION
9” x 12” and 10” x 15” Sheets
Ordering Information: Custom Configurations
Sheet thickness tolerance is ± 10% of the nominal thickness OR ±0.010”, whichever is smaller
Please contact Parker Chomerics for a pre-assigned part number, for custom widths, lengths and part sizes; etc
Available options include:
* Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
6W XX YYYY ZZZZZZZP A R T  N U M B E R :
0.110 = 11
0.120 = 1230
0.130 = 13
0.140 = 14
0.150 = 15
0.160 = 16
0.170 = 17
0.180 = 18
0.200 = 20
1 =
2 =
No Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive
Acrylic Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive (PSA), Available
Only with Aluminum Foil
Carrier (A Letter
Designation)
Sheet Thickness (in)*
Available in 0.010” increments
from (0.010” - 0.200”)
(0.254 mm - 5.0 mm)
* Sheet thickness tolerance is ±10%
of the nominal thickness OR ±
.010”, whichever is smaller
0.010 = 0110
0.020 = 0220
0.030 = 03
0.040 = 04
0.050 = 05
0.060 = 06
0.070 = 07
0.080 = 08
0.090 = 09
0.100 = 10
Sheet Size
Overall Tolerances
± 0.250in (± 6.45 mm)
Material Type
YYYY = 0909
9” x 9” sheet
(228.6 mm x
228.6 mm)
Available
Materials:
569
579
G570
G579
579PN
579KT
579
G580
580
YYYY = 1015
10”x 15” sheet
(254 mm x 381
mm)
Available
Materials:
PAD 80
PAD 70TP
PAD 60
A569
G569

	• Get a Quote
	• Find Where to Buy
THERM-A-GAP PAD ORDERING INFORMATION
18” x 18” Sheets - Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA) 1 Side
Ordering Information: Custom Configurations
Sheet thickness tolerance is ± 10% of the nominal thickness OR ±0.010”, whichever is smaller
Please contact Parker Chomerics for a pre-assigned part number, for custom widths, lengths and part sizes; etc
Available options include:
* Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
69 1W YYYY ZZZZZZZP A R T  N U M B E R :
0.110 - 40306
0.120 - 27102120
0.130 - 20675
0.140 - 27100
0.150 - 27101
0.160 - 20686
0.170 - 27099
0.180 - 27103
0.190 - 40269
0.200 - 20687
Custom Sheet
18 ± 0.250”  x  18 ± 0.250”
Distributor Sheets
These sheets are typically sold
to fabricating distributors.
Sheets may contain up to five
(5) defects, not to exceed 1
square inch.
Defects are “marked” prior to
shipment.
Minimum thickness for G569
Minimum thickness for G579
Minimum thickness for 569PN, A570, G570, G579, 579PN, A580, G580
10
15
20
Sheet Thickness (in)*
Available in 0.010” increments
from (0.010” - 0.200”)
(0.254 mm - 5.0 mm)
* Sheet thickness tolerance is ±10%
of the nominal thickness OR ±
.010”, whichever is smaller
0.010 - 2853910
0.015 - 2854015
0.020 - 2069820
0.030 - 20913
0.040 - 2068440
0.050 - 27395
0.060 - 20991
0.070 - 20685
0.080 - 21259
0.090 - 40378
0.100 - 20672
1= No Pressure Sensitive
Adhesive
2 = Acrylic Pressure Sensitive Ad-
hesive (PSA), Available Only with
Aluminum Foil Carrier (A Letter